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Fecha26/12/2010

Distancia 1300 Metros

Posicion Dorsal Tiempo
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812
830
833
811
831
835
816
837
838
864
802
807
834
813
823
808
841
817
803
819
822
863
809
824
828
818
820

0:05:39
0:05:46
0:05:49
0:05:52
0:06:00
0:06:14
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:27
0:06:27
0:06:28
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:41
0:06:42
0:06:57
0:07:09
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:17
0:07:23
0:07:42
0:07:43
0:07:50
0:08:58
0:09:04
0:09:05

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Min/Km Nombre

4,21
4,26
4,28
4,31
4,37
4,48
4,48
4,48
4,58
4,58
4,58
5,05
5,06
5,08
5,09
5,21
5,30
5,32
5,35
5,36
5,41
5,55
5,56
6,02
6,54
6,58
6,59

LAZARO
JAIME
ESTHER
JAVIER

DAVID MANUE SEGARRA GALAN
BERNABE MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRA
JOSE ANGEL
CRISTIAN
PABLO
PABLO

LUIS

SAUL

M2 JOSE
SARA

JORDI ALAN
AITOR
ENRIQUE
JOEL
ALBERTO
CLAUDIA
RAMIR
IRENE
MARTA
MICHELLE ALE
FRAN
DAVID
CRISTINA

Clasificacion General

BENJAMIN MASC. Y FEM.

Apellidos
MEDINA BELLOT

PARDO MARTINEZ

SEGURA PONCE
ORTIZ CUNAT

GONZALEZ CRUZ

SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ CLUB ATLETISMO DO

Club
C.A.PETRER NEPALIA
C.A. MURCIA TOVAR
CLUB ATLETISMO DO

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO PETRER
CLUB ATLETISMO DO

C.A. SAN VICENTE

COLOMINA FAJARDO C.A.TEIXERETA

SILVESTRE CABALLERO
HURTADO GIMENEZ

PINA PALAZON
SEGURA PONCE
SEMPERE COY
GIMENEZ VELEZ

PALAZON MONZO

PIRA MURO

ARMERO CARRETERO
HURTADO GIMENEZ

CONEJO RUIZ

CAPDEVILA PASTOR

PEREZ GARCIA
GIL CARRETERO
GIMENEZ VELEZ

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO DO

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO ALCOY

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO AL

MALLEBRERA ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE

GIL ALVAREZ

FRANCES CANDELA

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. ALCOY
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17
18

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-FEM
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-MAS
BENJAMIN-FEM
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